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Women / 4 / JR C2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chaebin Sim291
Golden Grip

9.500 9.825 9.6759.575 38.575
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Brynlee Silverman303
Eagle

9.150 10.000 9.5009.675 38.325
5 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Delaney Parker297
Infinite Bounds

9.400 9.825 9.4509.275 37.950
2 2T 8 5T 3 

3 

Clara Borchers305
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.500 9.4009.475 37.575
4 6T 4T 7 4 

4 

Aleyka Olayo290
Lone Star

8.750 9.525 9.5009.325 37.100
8 5 7 3T 5 

5 

Catarina Palladio298
Trevinos

8.950 9.400 9.0759.550 36.975
6T 8 3 13 6 

6 

Riven Burdette299
Texas Dreams

8.500 9.375 9.6009.475 36.950
16T 9 4T 2 7 

7 

Ziva Aiken301
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.725 9.3008.925 36.650
9T 4 11 8 8 

8 

Laney Tabor302
The Rock

8.550 9.500 9.1509.350 36.550
13T 6T 6 11T 9 

9 

Madison Whittington300
Platinum

8.950 9.025 9.2758.225 35.475
6T 11 16 9 10 

10 

Areiya Glenn304
Southlake

8.500 9.100 9.2008.500 35.300
16T 10 14 10 11 

11 

Lael Johnson308
Capital TX

9.350 8.600 8.7508.550 35.250
3 14T 13 16 12 

12 

Scarlett Mitschke292
VIP

8.600 8.750 8.8758.825 35.050
12 13 12 15 13 

13 

Heidi Grasso307
Boerne Gymnastics

8.550 8.025 9.1508.950 34.675
13T 16 10 11T 14T

14T

Emily Krull294
Sunbelt

8.700 8.600 8.9008.475 34.675
9T 14T 15 14 14T

14T

Olivia Obianwu306
Rogue

8.700 8.850 9.4507.650 34.650
9T 12 17 5T 16 

16 

Amelia Rodriguez295
Precision TX

8.550 7.725 8.7009.000 33.975
13T 17 9 17 17 

17 
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